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VEREN INC.

ISIN: CA92340V1076

Overview
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Price
6.83 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-5.53% (-0.40)

ISIN CA92340V1076
Symbol VRN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,036 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.82 USD (15,600)

6.83 USD (1,700)
7.02 USD

7.03 USD

6.78 USD

7.23 USD
6.853514 USD
2,005,426
13,743,653.55
7,283

100

WKN: 92340V107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA92340V1076&ID_NOTATION=462174534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b43110b8eb475ed029b8acc240b24b9ed42496cfa70ca47afe012a5db601d86&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a5e6926e7f4e732e&time=1725467690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=424388097718b5742737f76b8c2352710604886f5676feba5bf6a8143bd2bc8b&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a42ec919d65fe1102&time=1725467690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a06fc4c1078d2f09f6cc4ad2e3be845464660126c5a08824eff40894e12cf1&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9214e71cd947f3c0&time=1725467690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=163df6b1bad757485d10bf15dbbda3f7583d37810216e8e7b6ce3cfaa7f7b54e&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ede2efc0710f19a87&time=1725467690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4991bc1336dbdebb45a5e8487c86abad76e0c7d9f1ce9b5c70f3f3e6eeead61&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=956cb46997c583243&time=1725467690&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/03 18:19:40 5Y
Price
6.83 USD M
Difference ©  -553% (-0.40) U [
gs0| | A
. WA
General attributes \/ |
ISIN CA92340V1076 |
Symbol VRN \ A A
Exchange NYSE 8.00 \ A N . .'I Ll
LY [ |
Currency UsD | [ I'.'I Iyﬂﬂ‘. "I
Sector Energy / Commodities I'. N' I". I|I
Security type Stock 750 Il'l_."ll . I'-h.*"\ | || :
Market cap (m) 4,036 EUR o [ - P
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX ', WA
| 4
| f
Market data 7.00 ' I;’I
Bid (Bid size) 6.82 USD (15,600) L‘f*--\."
Ask (Ask size) 6.83 USD (1,700)
Open 7.02 USD 06.2024 07.2024 08.2024
High 7.03 USD
Low 6.78 USD
Close (prev. day) 723 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 6.853514 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,005,426
Trading volume 13,743,653.55 Price data
Number of trades 7,283 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.32 USD (2,259,407)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.29 USD (2,810,498)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date -USD (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - USD (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
Beta 2.81 2.38 1.88 52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Volatility - - -
All listings for VEREN INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 12:21 6.40 EUR 0.00 2
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 18:19 9.25 CAD 14.18 3,361
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 6.15 EUR 0.00 5
03
NYSE 2024/09/ 18:19 6.83USD 13.74 7,283
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 8.092 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=462174534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29864134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125772

VEREN INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

16:15 9.18 CAD 0.00

08:10 6.50 EUR 0.00

08:13 6.50 EUR 0.00

17:42 6.175 EUR 0.00

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38163209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636709

VEREN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ veren

Contact Details
VEREN INC

5th Avenue SW, Suite 2800 585 T2P 1G1
Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 693 0020
Fax: +1 403 693 0070
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Bryksa Chairman of Managing

Ken Lamont

Ryan
Gritzfeldt

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Chairman of Supervisory

Munroe Board

Francgois Member of Supervisory

Langlois Board

James Member of Supervisory

Craddock Board

Jennifer Koury Member of Supervisory
Board

John Dielwart  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mike Jackson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mindy Wight Member of Supervisory
Board

Myron Stadnyk Member of Supervisory
Board
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